
FORM BOE-305-AH 
APPLICATION FOR CHANGED ASSESSMENT 

 
Interested Parties Meeting, August 28, 2013 

 
Attendees  

Name  Organization Email Address Telephone  
Leslie Davis Calaveras County Assessor ldavis@co.calaveras.ca.us 209-754-6356 
Susan Huff Los Angeles County COB shuff@bos.lacounty.gov 213-947-1298 
John McKibben Los Angeles County Executive Office/Clerks Assoc. jmckibben@bos.lacounty.gov 213-200-9610 
Kay Stewart Sonoma County COB kay.stewart@sonoma-county.org 707-565-2243 
Melinda Harrell Placer County COB mharrell@placer.ca.gov 530-889-4041 
Cris K. O'Neall Cahill, Davis & O'Neall cko@cahilldavis.com 213-896-9133 
Lynn Regadanz Santa Clara County COB lynn.regadanz@cob.sccgov.org 408-299-5060 
Elizabeth Maeng BOE-Board Member Runner's Office elizabeth.maeng@boe.ca.gov 916-445-4961 
Anika Campbell-Belton Santa Clara County COB anika.campbell-belton@cob.sccgov.org 408-299-5080 
Kathy McClellan Sacramento County COB mccellank@saccounty.net 916-874-8687 
Dawn Duran San Francisco County COB dawn.duran@sfgov.org 415-554-6777 
Dean Kinnee BOE—Property Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3350 
Sherrie Kinkle BOE—Property Taxes sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3363 
Daniel Paul BOE—Legal Department daniel.paul@boe.ca.gov 916-323-3097 
Dawn Berridge BOE—Property Taxes dawn.berridge@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3353 
Ladeena Ford BOE—Property & Special Taxes Department ladeena.ford@boe.ca.gov 916-323-9486 
Glenna Schultz BOE—Property Taxes glenna.schultz@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3362 
    
PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   
Tim Treichelt BOE—Board Member Steel's Office tim.treichelt@boe.ca.gov 916-445-3715 
Mengjun He BOE—Board Member Yee's Office mengjun.he@boe.ca.gov 415-557-3000 
Neil Shah BOE—Board Member Steel's Office neil.shah@boe.ca.gov 310-377-8016 
Pam Villarreal Stanislaus County COB vllrrlp@stancounty.com 209-525-6415 
Elizabeth King Stanislaus County COB kingl@stancounty.com 209-525-6415 
Dale Hough Los Angeles County Assessor's Office dhough@assessor.lacounty.gov 213-974-9201 
Brenden Vlahakis Ventura County Assessor's Office brenden.vlahakis@ventura.org 805-654-2162 
Rosa Gonzalez Ventura County COB rosa.gonzalez@ventura.org 805-654-2533 
Glenda Tracy Shasta County COB gtracy@co.shasta.ca.us 530-225-5561 
Jenn Duval Shasta County COB jduval@co.shasta.ca.us 530-225-5561 
Melody Nachor Kern County COB nachorm@co.kern.ca.us 661-868-3585 

 


